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GRANBUS 999 “Education Connect”
School and College days ONLY 999

07:00
07:03
07:04

Cooper Hill 07:06
07:07
07:11
07:15

Jam Lane 07:17
07:19
07:20

Cent Way 07:22
City Square 07:25

07:30
07:36

Berry Plaice 07:39
Woodbury,Primary School 07:41

07:45
07:51
07:53
07:59
08:06
08:11
08:16
08:18

Western Oak 08:24
Western Oak, Community College 08:26

08:33
City Intersection 08:38
Sun Hill 08:40

08:42
Norris Drive 08:46
Pension Road 08:47
City Square 08:50

08:55
Royal Granny Eduction Campus 09:01

Kirkby, Village hall
Kirkham Street
Lowton, Post Office

Tamerton Lyndyard, Courtfield House
Wachon,Shelter
Mesesucentrum Lane

Mesecentum Hill (Messecentrum Primary and secondary School)
Centrum Avenue

Granian Way
Hooton Pass

Woodbury, The Wellsping INN
Plogwell,Arch
Plogwell Primary school
Berrykerswell, Village Stores
Westville, Bus Station
County Expressway
Bobblepen, The Bobble Inn
Bobblepen, Primary School

Spoonton School

Zimmerzim Street

Granian Way
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Royal Granny Eduction Campus 15:10
15:16

City Square 15:21
Pension Road 15:24
Norris Drive 15:25

15:29
Sun Hill 15:31
City Intersection 15:33

15:38
Western Oak, Community College 15:45
Western Oak 15:47

15:53
15:55
16:01
16:06
16:13
16:19
16:21
16:27

Woodbury,Primary School 16:31
Berry Plaice 16:33

16:36
16:42

City Square 16:47
Cent Way 16:50

16:52
16:53

Jam Lane 16:55
16:57
17:01
17:05

Cooper Hill 17:06
17:08
17:09
17:12

Granian Way

Zimmerzim Street

Spoonton School

Bobblepen, Primary School
Bobblepen, The Bobble Inn
County Expressway
Westville, Bus Station
Berrykerswell, Village Stores
Plogwell Primary school
Plogwell,Arch
Woodbury, The Wellsping INN

Hooton Pass
Granian Way

Centrum Avenue
Mesecentum Hill (Messecentrum Primary and secondary School)

Mesecentrum Lane
Wachon,Shelter
Tamerton Lyndyard, Courtfield House

Lowton, Post Office
Kirkham Street
Kirkby, Village hall
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