## Sheet1

GRANBUS 999 "Education Connect"	
School and College days ONLY	999
Kirkby, Village hall	07:00
Kirkham Street	07:03
Lowton, Post Office	07:04
Cooper Hill	07:06
Tamerton Lyndyard, Courtfield House	07:07
Wachon, Shelter	07:11
Mesesucentrum Lane	07:15
Jam Lane	07:17
Mesecentum Hill (Messecentrum Primary and secondary School)	07:19
Centrum Avenue	07:20
Cent Way	07:22
City Square	07:25
Granian Way	07:30
Hooton Pass	07:36
Berry Plaice	07:39
Woodbury, Primary School	07:41
Woodbury, The Wellsping INN	07:45
Plogwell, Arch	07:51
Plogwell Primary school	07:53
Berrykerswell, Village Stores	07:59
Westville, Bus Station	08:06
County Expressway	08:11
Bobblepen, The Bobble Inn	08:16
Bobblepen, Primary School	08:18
Western Oak	08:24
Western Oak, Community College	08:26
Spoonton School	08:33
City Intersection	08:38
Sun Hill	08:40
Zimmerzim Street	08:42
Norris Drive	08:46
Pension Road	08:47
City Square	08:50
Granian Way	08:55
Royal Granny Eduction Campus	09:01

## Sheet1

Royal Granny Eduction Campus	15:10
Granian Way	15:16
City Square	15:21
Pension Road	15:24
Norris Drive	15:25
Zimmerzim Street	15:29
Sun Hill	15:31
City Intersection	15:33
Spoonton School	15:38
Western Oak, Community College	15:45
Western Oak	15:47
Bobblepen, Primary School	15:53
Bobblepen, The Bobble Inn	15:55
County Expressway	16:01
Westville, Bus Station	16:06
Berrykerswell, Village Stores	16:13
Plogwell Primary school	16:19
Plogwell,Arch	16:21
Woodbury, The Wellsping INN	16:27
Woodbury, Primary School	16:31
Berry Plaice	16:33
Hooton Pass	16:36
Granian Way	16:42
City Square	16:47
Cent Way	16:50
Centrum Avenue	16:52
Mesecentum Hill (Messecentrum Primary and secondary School)	16:53
Jam Lane	16:55
Mesecentrum Lane	16:57
Wachon, Shelter	17:01
Tamerton Lyndyard, Courtfield House	17:05
Cooper Hill	17:06
Lowton, Post Office	17:08
Kirkham Street	17:09
Kirkby, Village hall	17:12